

<u>SERVICES</u>	<u>RATES</u>	<u>DESCRIPTIONS</u>
HD VIDEO	\$300-\$500 per hour	2-hour minimum, up to 8 hours per day, 1.5X rate over 8 hrs.
	\$2,000 per day	Day rate up to 8 hours (saves -\$400) up to 12 hours maximum
4K + RAW VIDEO	\$500-\$700 per hour \$3,200 per day	2-hour minimum, see above details, at 1.5X over 8 hours Day rate up to 8 hours (Saves -\$800) up to 12 hours maximum
VIDEO EDITING	\$150 per hour \$300 per hour	2-hour minimum per final video requested, no maximums Custom services; motion graphics, animations, captions, etc.
PHOTOGRAPHY	\$300-500 per hour	Includes gallery online, 10-20% edited selections from all images
PHOTO EDITING	\$150 per hour	Additional image editing as needed, no minimum or maximum
TRAVEL	\$60 per hour	Dependent upon location of shoot, confirmation in advance Billed at increments of 30-minute time blocks
CUSTOM	TBD	Additional options: Models, actors, voice actors, specialized
		video equipment, drones, on-site make-up and hair needs

Please <u>contact us</u> for a custom proposal & exact quote based on your project budget.

Packages and custom rates are taken into consideration when quoting and non-profit rates are available!

Deposits average 50%, due in advance to confirm and final payments due upon asset delivery.

Payments via online invoice as credit cards, Zelle app transfers, or checks in hand. Thank you!